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TECHNICAL REPORT

FABRIC: 70800

APPLICATION:

FABRIC DETAIL SPECIFICATION

8

260

152 cm

PHYSICAL CHANGE

40 KG

38 KG

2176 GM

2227 GM

-2,80%

-3,50%

COLOUR FASTNESS

5

1-2

PH 7,7

Fashion Clothing

Composition: 100 % Cotton

Texture: Denim 2x1

Weight(OZ):

Weight(GSM):

Threads: Warp Ne 16  Weft Ne 10

Density: Warp 87  Weft 47

Width:

Colour: Indigo

Results

Breaking strength:
Warp

Weft

Tear Resistance:
Warp

Weft

Dimensional change in domestic 
washing and drying:

Warp

Weft

Results

Colour fastness to rubbing:
Dry

Wet

The characteristics may vary within the commercial tolerances

Washing conditions
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